06-12-2026 LETTING ITEM 173
COMMITMENTS
EXISTING EXISTING FEATURES PROPOSED FEATURESPROPOSED
STANDARD SYMBOL LEGEND STANDARD LINE TYPE LEGEND
ABBREVIATIONS
L
CONTROL POINTS
SIDEWALK LEGEND

ENTIRE JOB
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT
40201000 AGGREGATE FOR TEMPORARY ACCESS TON
42300200 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 6 INCH SQYD
42300400 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 8 INCH SQYD
42400100 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 4 INCH SQFT
42400410 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 8 INCH SQFT
42400800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS SQFT
44000200 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL SQYD
44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SQFT
44201737 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 8 INCH SQYD
67100100 MOBI LlZATION L. SUM
* 72000100 SIGN PANEL· TYPE 1 SQFT
* 72800100 TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT FOOT
* 78001130 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT
* 78001150 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING· LINE 12" FOOT
* 78001180 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT
X4420207 PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT, SPECIAL SQYD
X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL) L. SUM
XX009514 PIPE CULVERTS, SPECIAL FOOT
20013798 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT LSUM
* DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM
0021
QUANTITY
15
114
16
10,939
351
159
45
11,065
5
1
67
136
598
122
90
48
1
18
1
cJ
C is
..0 ,!
co
i
co
:s: l{!
.c � ..;,,;
Uw
C/) ii: "'
�;;j
iC: :z
co :s !l\l 0)0 "'"'
'- :J:
0� 28
d;:lj
•• 0WJ
a.!v
_;;:,; g� -0 '-"
.... :z �-..:
co w it :E
C. §g g."'
a.!S � u:
(I) ::, -,.z